

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTIE

I.D.: 102144013

Data publicarii 29.08.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 7.341,00 RON - 7.341,00 RON

Descriere: CIMENT SACI 40 KG BUC 18 27.73 499.14 2 PLATBANDA ZN 40*40 MM KG 6 10.08 60.48 3
ELECTROZI IMPAMANTARE BUC 3 58.82 176.46 4 TEAVA PVC 4 M BUC 2 50.42 100.84 5 TEAVA
RECT 20*20 ML 18 6.3 113.4 6 PLASA UMBRIRE1.5*50 ML BUC 1 201.68 201.68 7 BRONZ
AURIU BUC 40 6.72 268.8 8 TEAVA RECT 30*20 ML 12 8.4 100.8 9 SARMA NEAGRA 3 MM KG
19.2 6.72 129.024 10 COLIERE BUC 2 7.56 15.12 11 ELECTROZI SUDURA 2,5 MM KG 4.5 33.61
151.245 12 DIBLURI BUC 30 0.84 25.2 13 CM 11 BUC 12 38.66 463.92 14 BCA MC 2.546
428.57 1091.13922 15 POLISTIREN 2 MM BUC 16 10.08 161.28 16 ADEZIV BCA BUC 5 21.01
105.05 17 SURUBURI 12 MM BUC 20 1.68 33.6 18 FOLIE PLASTIC KG 4.8 10.08 48.384 19
PLASA SUDATA BUC 2 100.84 201.68 20 OTEL BETON 8,12 MM KG 101.77 3.78 384.6906 21
CHERESTEA MOLID MC 0.885 1176.47 1041.17595 22 CUIE KG 10 6.72 67.2 23 SURUBURI TB
BUC 1 54.62 54.62 24 TABLA MARO 0.35 MM BUC 12 46.22 554.64 25 OSB 8 MM BUC 2 50.42
100.84 26 NEGRESE3.5 MM BUC 1 10.08 10.08 27 DIBLURI 160 MM BUC 50 0.5 25 28
POLISTIREN 10 BAX 5 54.62 273.1 29 ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 12 21.01 252.12 30 PLASA
FIBRA STICLA ML 32 2.52 80.64 31 COLTARE CU PLASA 2.5 ML BUC 5 4.2 21 32 TINCI ALB 25 KG
BUC 7 29.41 205.87 33 VOPSEA LAVABILA EXTERIOR BUC 1 235.29 235.29 34
VOPSEALAVABILA INTERIOR8.0 LBUC 1 63.03 63.03 35 AMORSA 4 L BUC 1